Albuquerque Gymnastics School 50 Years in the Making!

February 16th-18th, 2024

\$85.00

Entry Fees:

Compulsory & Xcel Gold+

Optional \$110.00

Xcel Bronze/Silver \$60.00

Covid Refund Policy: if the event is cancelled due to government regulations there will be a 100% refund. Refund deadline: January 15th, 2024

Meet Site:

Albuquerque Gymnastics School

Competition Format:

Capital Cup. AAI Equipment

Admissions:

\$10 for Adults 10 and over \$5 for Children 9 & under

Please sign up through USAG Sanctions & mail payment to:
Albuquerque Gymnastics School
10280 Comanche NE

Albuquerque, NM 87111

1974-2024

Phone: 505-293-9570 Email: AGSCoachKyle@gmail.com

Make Checks Payable to **Tumbleweeds**.

Proceeds from the admissions of one session will be donated to the "John Charzuk Gymnastics Scholarship" fund.

^{**}Entry fees are due by Monday, January 1st, 2024. There will be a \$5.00 late charge after due date. NO EXCEPTIONS!!**